LIGHT MICROSCOPY OBJECTIVES
v03
Dec 2021
Light Microscopy Facility - 2E.380
Janelia Research Campus
19700 Helix Drive, Ashburn, VA 20147
Objectives (Zeiss) Magnification Immersion Type N.A. Working
Distance (mm)

CFI Apo Lambda S 60X Oil
(MRD71600)
60x Oil 1.4 0.14 CSU-W1 SoRa
CFI Apo TIRF 60XC Oil (MRD01691) 60x Oil 1.49 0.16 – 0.07 CSU-W1 SoRa
CFI Plan Apo Lambda 100X Oil
(MRD01905)
100x Oil 1.45 0.13 Storage
CFI SR HP Plan Apo Lambda S 100XC
Sil (MRD73950)
100x Silicone oil 1.35 0.31 – 0.28 CSU-W1 SoRa
Objectives (Olympus) Magnification Immersion Type N.A. Working
Distance (mm)
Location(s)
PLAPON2X 2x Air 0.08 6.2 BX51
UPLFLN4X 4x Air 0.13 17.0 BX51
UPLFLN10X 10x Air 0.3 10.0 BX51
UPLSAPO20X 20x Air 0.75 0.65 STED
UPLSAPO30XS 30x Silicone oil 1.05 0.8 STED
UPLSAPO60XW 60x Water 1.2 0.28 STED
UPLXAPO60XO 60x Oil 1.42 0.15 STED
UAPON100XOTIRF 100x Oil 1.49 0.1 Storage
UPLSAPO100XO 100x Oil 1.4 0.13 BX51
MVPLAPO0.63X 4 – 40x Air 0.15 87.0 MVX10
MVPLAPO1X 6.3 – 63x Air 0.25 65.0 MVX10 (2)
MVPLAPO2XC 12.5 – 125x Air 0.5 20.0 MVX10 (2)
Objectives (Special Optics) Magnification Immersion Type N.A. Working